HEATED DISPLAY CASES WITH CLIMATE

ACCESSORIES AND OPTIONS
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ACCESSORIES AND OPTIONS

Model Name

GN hook-in frame without perforation

GN hook-in frame without perforation

GN hook-in frame without perforation

Dividing bar for hook-in frame GN 2/4,
without perforation

Wind baffle GN 1/1 crosswise

crosswise

Wind baffle with Price tag holders GN 1/1

for GN trays up to 100 mm
deep

for GN trays up to 150 mm

deep

for GN trays up to 150 mm
deep

ltem No.

529 510

529 512

529 513

529 518

529 520

529 521

Price

121,-

135,

153,-

55,-

32-

57,



